
  

 
                                                    CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 

Date August 7, 2024 

 

Time:  10AM  

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1840   

Title: LOGAN NPDES PERMIT 
INFRASTRUCTURE PROGRAM 

 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Katie Moulton WSP katie.moulton@wsp.com 

Brandon Cote PEER Consultants. P.C. Coteb@peercpc.com 

Tom Biolsi Roux Associates tbiolsi@rouxinc.com 

Tom Henderson Roux Associates thenderson@rouxinc.com 

Kelsey Kern Nitsch Engineering kkern@nitscheng.com 

Sue Bator  GeoEngineers   sbator@geoengineers.com 

Thomas Payne, PE WSP USA Inc. thomas.payne@wsp.com 

Jessie Delorey  Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 

Susan Vincelette CDM Smith vincelettesg@cdmsmith.com 

Jill Greene CDM Smith greeneja@cdmsmith.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Tom Gustafson PEER Consultants gustafsont@peercpc.com, (978) 930-4349 

Kate Mignone AECOM kate.mignone@aecom.com 

Michael O'Reilly RLB | Rider Levett Bucknall michael.oreilly@us.rlb.com 

Ryan Hall Langan Engineering & Environmental Services LLC ryhall@langan.com 

Janet Moonan Weston & Sampson Moonan.janet@wseinc.com 

David Peterson Kleinfelder dtpeterson@kleinfelder.com 

Michael Bloom  Langan Engineering mbloom@langan.com 

jeff brandt  trc trccompanies.com 

Shannon Burke Langan Engineering  

David Sullivan  TRC Companies  

Kimberly Degutis WSP  

Matt Robbins TRC MERobbins@trccompanies.com 

 
 


